Project Name:
Prepared By:
Model Number:
Date:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
SCUDO-SN SINGLE PHASE INVERTER
ORDERING GUIDE
SCU-SN
- - -- -
Distributed by BeLuce
SERIES INPUT OUTPUT1 OUTPUT
(KVA/KW)
BATTERY RUNTIME OPTIONS
(REFERENCE PAGE 5 OPTIONS MATRIX)
SCU-SN A = 120
H = 208
J = 240
B = 277
C = 347
A = 120
E = 120/277
K = 120/240
L = 277/120
P = 120/208
C = 347
1.75 kW
2.5 kW
3.75 kW
5.0 kW
6.25 kW
7.5 kW
10.0 kW
12.5 kW
16.7 kW
S (Standard -
VRLA)
C (30 min)
D (60 min)
S (90 min)
E6 (120 min)
Output Breakers3:
Output:
                         B - Normally On
                         N2 - Normally Off
Voltage/Poles:
                         A - 120V, 1-Pole
                         H - 208V, 2-Poles
                         J - 240V, 2-Poles
                         B - 277V, 1-Pole
                         D - 480V, 2-Poles
                         C - 347V
                         O - Other
Amp Rating: 15, 20, 25, 30, 35, 40,
50, 60
*Quantity3: 01 - 33 (Qty Must Be
Specified)
Warranty & On-Site Services10:
2YW - Start Up & Same Day Training
2YWT - Start Up, Same Day Training
and Full Run Test
5YP - 5-Year Preventative
Maintenance Plan
5YW- 5-Year Extended Electronics
Warranty
TR - Training On Day Other Than
Start Up Date
A - Remote Summary Alarm Panel
BAT11 -  batteries and units are shipped together
(uninstalled) or separately (3 months or 6 months)
BL - Circuit Breaker Lock(s)
BTM9 - Battery Temperature Monitor
*C- Status Monitoring Contacts Dry Form C
*DT- Drip Top (NEMA 2)
EB - External Bypass, input/ output voltage must match
and output breakers are limited to (1) only
F - Fast Charge
I - Inverter on Dry Form C Contact